13
Line Filters
Product code L1, min L2, min DCR1, max DCR2, max Rated current
mH mH Ω Ω Arms
EVXLF28V-0150 1.50 1.50 0.07 0.07 3.1
EVXLF28V-0270 2.70 2.70 0.12 0.12 2.7
EVXLF28V-0330 3.30 3.30 0.16 0.16 2.5
EVXLF28V-0390 3.90 3.90 0.18 0.18 2.2
EVXLF28V-0470 4.70 4.70 0.20 0.20 2.5
EVXLF28V-0560 5.60 5.60 0.22 0.22 2.1
EVXLF28V-0680 6.80 6.80 0.24 0.24 2.0
EVXLF28V-0820 8.20 8.20 0.26 0.26 1.7
EVXLF28V-1000 10.00 10.00 0.36 0.36 1.4
EVXLF28V-1200 12.00 12.00 0.39 0.39 1.3
EVXLF28V-1500 15.00 15.00 0.70 0.70 1.1
EVXLF28V-1800 18.00 18.00 0.61 0.61 1.2
EVXLF28V-2200 22.00 22.00 0.84 0.84 1.0
EVXLF28V-2700 27.00 27.00 0.93 0.93 1.0
EVXLF28V-3300 33.00 33.00 1.04 1.04 0.8
EVXLF28V-3900 39.00 39.00 1.43 1.43 0.7
EVXLF28V-4700 47.00 47.00 1.56 1.56 0.7
EVXLF28V series
32 max
4 x Ø 0.8 ± 0.1
4.
0
±
1
35
 m
ax
13 ± 0.5
22 max
10 ± 0.5
1 2
4 3
13.0
10
.0
All dimensions in mm